89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  F: 781.769.9979  | WWW.QATS.COM
TEC MODULES
THERMOELECTRIC COOLER MODULES
Thermoelectric devices are semiconductor heater or refrigeration units which use the Peltier effect to
create a heat flux between the two surfaces of the module. Named after French physicist Athanase
Peltier, the Peltier Effect shows that a temperature differential is created when DC current is applied
across two dissimilar materials with a P-N junction characteristics. The Peltier Effect is one of the
three thermoelectric effects, the other two are known as the Seebeck Effect and Thomson Effect.

Part
Number
Imax
amps
Vmax
(volts)
Qmax
(watts)
ΔTmax
(Th=300K)
Internal
Resistance
Modules Dimensions (mm)
Weight N
(Couples)Length Width Height Wire Length
ATS-TEC40-45-001 4 15.4V 36.8W  68°C 3.02Ω±10% 40 40 4.5 300 26.8g 127
ATS-TEC40-47-002 4 15.4V 36.8W  68°C 3.02Ω±10% 40 40 4.7 100 28.6g 127
ATS-TEC40-40-003 5 15.4V 46.5W  68°C 2.51Ω±10% 40 40 4.0 100 23.8g 127
ATS-TEC40-39-004 6 15.4V 53.0W  68°C 2.05Ω±10% 40 40 3.9 100 23.3g 127
ATS-TEC40-35-005 8 15.4V 68.8W  68°C 1.51Ω±10% 40 40 3.5 100 22.9g 127
ATS-TEC40-33-006 10 15.4V 88.9W  68°C 1.12Ω±10% 40 40 3.3 100 22.6g 127
ATS-TEC50-40-007 12 15.4V 106.7W  68°C 0.91Ω±10% 50 50 4.0 100 51.4g 127
ATS-TEC50-38-008 15 15.4V 133.3W  68°C 0.75Ω±10% 50 50 3.8 100 40.2g 127
ATS-TEC40-42-010 3 24.1V 41.6W  68°C 6.82Ω±10% 40 40 4.2 100 27.5g 127
ATS-TEC10-47-012 4 0.8V 2.0W  68°C 0.16Ω±10% 10 10 4.7 100 4.3g 7
ATS-TEC30-47-013 4 8.5V 21.0W  68°C 1.73Ω±10% 30 30 4.7 100 16.3g 71
ATS-TEC23-36-014 3 8.5V 14.9W  68°C 2.05Ω±10% 23 23 3.6 100 7.4g 71
ATS-TEC40-47-015 3 15.4V 26.7W  68°C 3.42Ω±10% 40 40 4.7 140 28.5g 127
ATS-TEC50-38-016 7 29.4V 118.5W  68°C 3.36Ω±10% 50 50 3.8 140 38.4g 241
ATS-TEC30-36-017 3 15.4V 26.7W  68°C 3.42Ω±10% 30 30 3.6 100 13.5g 127
ATS-TEC40-35-018 8 24.1V 111.5W  68°C 2.35Ω±10% 40 40 3.5 100 25g 199
ATS-TEC40-37-019 6 15.4V 53.3W  68°C 1.98Ω±10% 40 40 3.7 100 24.5g 124
ATS-TEC30-33-020 4 15.4V 35.6W  68°C 3.08Ω±10% 30 30 3.5 100 12.2g 127
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW